
Bid #2020-014-6854 - Contract for the demolition and construction of a new single family
home located
 
Creation Date   Jul 22, 2020 End Date Aug 13, 2020 2:00:00 PM CDT

Start Date Jul 23, 2020 8:17:44 AM CDT Awarded Date   Not Yet Awarded

Symone Construction Services, LLC $107,690.00    (6/6 items)

 Bid Contact Keshia Cato 
keshia@symoneconstruction.com 
Ph 817-584-5218  

 Address 2414 Creekwood Dr.
Cedar Hill, TX 75104

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

 Item
#

 Line Item Unit Price      Qty/Unit Total Price 

 2020-
014-
6854-
-01-
01 

Demolition Cost - First Offer $107,690.00      1 / fee $107,690.00  

Product Code:  
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: 
Supplier Notes: 
Total price = Demolition and Construction Cost 

 Item
#

 Line Item Unit Price      Qty/Unit Total Price 

 2020-
014-
6854-
-02-
01 

Construction Cost: Refrigerator - First Offer      1 / each  

Product Code:  
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: 
Supplier Notes: Brand: Whirlpool
Series: Whirlpool
Manufacturer Model Number: WRT519SZDB

 2020-
014-
6854-
-02-
02 

Construction Cost: Freestanding Range - First Offer      1 / each  

Product Code:  
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: 
Supplier Notes: Brand: Whirlpool
Series: Whirlpool
Manufacturer Model Number: WFC150MOEB

 2020-
014-
6854-

Construction Cost: Dishwasher - First Offer      1 / each  
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-02-
03 

Product Code:  
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: 
Supplier Notes: Brand: Whirlpool
Series: Whirlpool
Manufacturer Model Number: WDF130PAHB

 2020-
014-
6854-
-02-
04 

Construction Cost: Additional Comments/Cost/ect. - First
Offer

     1 / each  

Product Code:  
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: 
Supplier Notes: Additional Information : Accord Certificate

Updated Accord Certificate 

 2020-
014-
6854-
-02-
05 

Construction Cost: Any special resources, skills or services -
First Offer

     1 / each  

Product Code:  
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: 
Supplier Notes: Brand: None
Series: None
Manufacturer Model Number: None
Additional Information : None

  Lot Total: $0.00  

yoco llc $101,000.00    (5/6 items)

 Bid Contact deno mala 
yocollc1@gmail.com 
Ph 214-457-1915  

 Address 3901 main st 
Ste 7
ROWLETT, TX 75088

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

 Item
#

 Line Item Unit Price      Qty/Unit Total Price 

 2020-
014-
6854-
-01-
01 

Demolition Cost - First Offer $101,000.00      1 / fee $101,000.00  

Product Code:  
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: 
Supplier Notes:

 Item
#

 Line Item Unit Price      Qty/Unit Total Price 

 2020-
014-
6854-
-02-
01 

Construction Cost: Refrigerator - First Offer      1 / each  

Product Code:  
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: 
Supplier Notes: Brand: unknown
Series: unknown
Manufacturer Model Number: unknown

 2020-
014-
6854-
-02-
02 

Construction Cost: Freestanding Range - First Offer      1 / each  
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Product Code:  
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: 
Supplier Notes: Brand: unknown
Series: unknown
Manufacturer Model Number: unknown

 2020-
014-
6854-
-02-
03 

Construction Cost: Dishwasher - First Offer      1 / each  

Product Code:  
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: 
Supplier Notes: Brand: unknown
Series: unknown
Manufacturer Model Number: unknown

 2020-
014-
6854-
-02-
04 

Construction Cost: Additional Comments/Cost/ect. - First
Offer

     1 / each  

Product Code:  
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: 
Supplier Notes: Additional Information : none

 2020-
014-
6854-
-02-
05 

  Construction Cost: Any special resources, skills or services    No Bids   

Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes:

  Lot Total: $0.00  
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